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£5243 4:10.07 FHE- ARSI S U NEERD (2012)
B /K F—LZ& ZE  (R1.) ERE
50m 100m
1 1/5 B iz 4:28.87
tTH# %A 2 (- ) 30.98  1:04.31  1:04.31
BHF BZE f2 (—— ) 33.15  1:09.97  2:14.28
B 5 2 (——- ) 32.95  1:08.53  3:22.81
ER O ORD f2 (- ) 31.87  1:06.06  4:28.87
2 1/3 g h= 5:39. 26
Bl& EF h2 (- ) 31.94  1:06.62  1:06.62
BEO XA f2 (- ) 32.54  1:10.03  2:16.65
HE A 1l (———- ) 51.61  1:53.48  4:10.13
NIFEEEER ==] (- ) 42.03  1:29.13  5:39.26
3 1/6 fhEEME hz 5:39.99
WHEHBHLVY f1 (- ) 35.49  1:17.46  1:17.46
B FE e ) 36.83  1:19.28  2:36.74
B FI e ) 40.10  1:26.10  4:02.84
AE S 2 (- ) 46.84  1:37.15  5:39.99
OPEN 1/4 =< vomgll thig 4:26.12
Wt EZ f2 (- ) 32.61  1:07.56  1:07.56
BlrE f1 (- ) 32.29  1:06.57  2:14.13
WHE 2 (- ) 32.28  1:07.56  3:21.69
Xk B $2  (—— ) 30.65  1:04.43  4:26.12
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